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FTL35 TR - END CAP SET B
393 03 01 B
AVAILABLE IN
BLACK 393 03 01 B

32

38

34

2

View on website

General info
LOCATION indoor

WEIGHT (KG) 0.1
INFORMATION SET OF 2 PCS

Notes:

https://www.deltalight.com/393%2003%2001%20B
https://www.deltalight.com/393%2003%2001%20B
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